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Properties

SAANICH ROAD, Two
Thrf

lAc
LAKE HILL ESTATE,
BURNSIDE ROAD, 10 .

Lot on HUMBOLDT 8T
Cottage and Lot od CHA'
PORT ANGELES, Lots

LOTS ID all Parts of Po
perty from, per acre

Lots in WHATCOM and
NELSON CITY, Lot in

Splendid Farms in SAA
TRICTS.

GOEDON HEAD ROAl
House and Furnitur

CEDAR HILL ROAD, {

PORT CRESCENT, 5 j

per acre

PEMBROKE STREET
TWO GOOD HOUSES jlu um on xsi uanuary.

TEAM STOCK FOR SALE.

NORTH BOUND (Read Down.>

STATIONS.
Ill No- 2

' 05

j
a> u

1^

= PASSENGER

Victoria

Russell's

Bsquimalt

Goldstream

Shawnigan Lake

COBBLE HILL,.

McPherson's

Koksilah

DUNCAN'S
Somenos

Chemainus

Daily.

A. M.
De. 8.00

1| "

11 -

28

131

35

1

38
i

40

43

1 52

8.04

8.14

8.39

9.34

Nanaimo

Wellington.. • • • • •

73

78

" 9.44

" 9.57

" 10.07

10.12

" 10.22

" 10.48

Ax. 11.50
De. 11.59

p. M.
Ar. 12.14

No. 4 i

PASSENGER I

Sntunlays,'
and

Mondays. I

De 2.30
I

2.34
'

2.44
I

3.09 j

4.04

4.14

4.29
I

4.39

4.44

4-54

5.16

6.14

. 6.29

1
i

i


