H. CAI

REAL*E

52 GOVERNME

Properties

"Three" 1 Ac
LAKE HILL ESTATE,
BURNSIDE ROAD, 10.
Lot on HUMBOLDT ST
Cottage and Lot on CHA'
PORT ANGELES, Lots
LOTS in all Parts of Poperty from, per acre
Lots in WHATCOM AND
NELSON CITY, Lot in
Splendid Farms in SAA
TRICTS.

GORDON HEAD ROAL House and Furnitur CEDAR HILL ROAD, & PORT CRESCENT, 5 per acre.....

PEMBROKE STREET

TWO GOOD HOUSES 10 LET on 18t January.
TRAM STOCK FOR SALE.

ESQUIMALT & NANAIMO RAILWAY.

NORTH BOUND (Read Down.)			
STATIONS.	Miles from Victoria.		No. 4 PASSENGER Saturdays, and Mondays.
Victoria		A. M. De. 8.00	P. M. De. 2.30
Russell's	1	" 8.04	" 2.34
Esquimalt	4	" 8.14	" 2.44
Goldstream	11	" 8.39	" 3.09
Shawnigan Lake	28	" 9.34	" 4.04
COBBLE HILL	31	" 9.44	·· 4.14
McPherson's	35	" 9.57	" 4.29
Koksilah	38	" 10.07	" 4.39
DUNCAN'S	40	10.12	" -4-44
Somenos	43	" 10.22	" 4.54
Chemainus	52	" 10.48	" 5.16
Nanaimo {	73	De. 11.59	" 6.14
Wellington	78	P. M. Ar. 12.14	Ar. 6.29

Vi

Ru

Es

Go

Sh

CO

Mo

K

DU

So

Ch

Na